Position

Crew Chief

Equipment Operator |

Distribution Operator |l

Distribution Operator |

Distribution Utility Worker |

Other Positions Held Special District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Department

Operations - Domestic
Maintenance Paving

Operations - Domestic
Maintenance Paving

Operations - Domestic
Maintenance Paving

Operations - Domestic
Maintenance Paving

Operations - Domestic
Maintenance Paving

Total Wages

$101,067

$73,301

$57,801

$45,426

$18,635

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$39,382
$22,783
$27,099

$24,508

$6,674



