Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Crew Chief		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Maintenance Paving	\$101,067	\$39,382
Equipment Operator I		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Maintenance Paving	\$73,301	\$22,783
Distribution Operator II		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Maintenance Paving	\$57,801	\$27,099
Distribution Operator I		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Maintenance Paving	\$45,426	\$24,508
Distribution Utility Worker I		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Maintenance Paving	\$18,635	\$6,674